

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO.718 OF 2004

Office Notes, office Memorandum of :
Coram, appearances, Courts orders : Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders:

Mrs.Geeta Mulekar, A.G.P. for applicant.

**CORAM: J.P.DEVADHAR &
R.P.SONDURBALDOTA, JJ.**

DATED: 3RD OCTOBER, 2008.

Stand over for 2 weeks.
Appellant to take steps to bring the legal
heirs of the respondent, who has died.

(J.P.DEVADHAR, J.)

(R.P.SONDURBALDOTA, J.)