

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 718 OF 2004

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, apperances, Court's orders or Court's or Judge's
directions and Registrar's orders
orders

Mrs.Geeta Mulekar, AGP for appellant.
Mr.Sachin Punde, adv.for respondents.

Coram: P.B. Majmudar, &

Smt.R.P.SondurBaldota, JJ.

Dated :11th November, 2008.

P.C. :

1. Learned AGP Mrs.Mulekar states that within a period of 2 weeks from today, steps will be taken for filing appropriate application for bringing the legal heirs on record. In view of the said statement, two weeks time is granted for taking action in this behalf. Stand over to 25th November, 2008.

[P.B.MAJMUDAR,J]

[SMT.R.P.SONDURBALDOTA, J]